
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0427

Status:Type: Resolution Approval Review

File created: In control:4/24/2019 Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure
Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2019

Title: Approves a purchase order with Public Service Company of Colorado, doing business as Xcel Energy
Inc. for $542,032.68 for the materials and installation of 44 street lights on Tower Road, from Pena
Boulevard to 80th Avenue in Council District 11 (PO-00064753).

Sponsors:

Indexes: Zach Rothmier

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR19 0427 Tower Road Pena 80th Street Light

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved by consentLand Use, Transportation &
Infrastructure Committee

6/25/2019 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

